The Swiss spirit
              o
f innovation
dental
Only the best is good enough
Healthful teeth contribute significantly
to our quality of life. They are so con-
spicuous and an essential part of our

405644 Z-CAD 40-15 (5) white 40 x 14 x 15 mm 5 pcs
405833 Z-CAD 40-15 B2 (5) B2 40 x 14 x 15 mm 5 pcs
405834 Z-CAD 40-15 TL (5) translucent 40 x 14 x 15 mm 5 pcs
Order No. Product Color Measurements (L x W x H) Packing unit
405645 Z-CAD 40-19 (5) white 39 x 19 x 15.5 mm 5 pcs
405835 Z-CAD 40-19 B2 (5) B2 39 x 19 x 15.5 mm 5 pcs
405836 Z-CAD 40-19 TL (5) translucent 39 x 19 x 15.5 mm 5 pcs
Order No. Product Color Measurements (L x W x H) Packing unit
405646 Z-CAD 55-19 (1) white 55 x 19 x 15.5 mm 1 pc
405837 Z-CAD 55-19 B2 (1) B2 55 x 19 x 15.5 mm 1 pc
Order No. Product Color Measurements (L x W x H) Packing unit
405838 Z-CAD 65-25 (1) white 65 x 25 x 22 mm 1 pc
405839 Z-CAD 65-25 B2 (1) B2 65 x 25 x 22 mm 1 pc
Z-CAD® discs
Order No. Product Color Measurements Packing unit
405454 Z-CAD HD99-10 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 10 mm 1 pc
404953 Z-CAD HD99-14 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 14 mm 1 pc
404954 Z-CAD HD99-18 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 18 mm 1 pc
405008 Z-CAD HD99-20 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 20 mm 1 pc
404955 Z-CAD HD99-25 (1) white Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 25 mm 1 pc
405455 Z-CAD HD99-10 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 10 mm 1 pc
404956 Z-CAD HD99-14 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 14 mm 1 pc
404957 Z-CAD HD99-18 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 18 mm 1 pc
405010 Z-CAD HD99-20 B2 (1) B2 Ø 99 ± 0.6 x 20 mm 1 pc